
STAPS Team 2024
Principal: Carolyne 

F-2/Junior Learning Community Teacher: Sandra    
3-6/Senior Learning Community Teacher: Peter     

STEM: Chan    Japanese: Kerry   
 Visual Arts: Carolyne    PE: Kerry      
Sustainability/Gardening: Chan  

 Puggles:  Carolyne (lead)

Business Manager: Michelle (Mon-Wed)
Classroom Education Support: Carissa    

Chaplain/Wellbeing Support: Tracey  (Wed & Fri)
OSHC: Clare and Tracey

Don't forget you can find
out further STAPS

information through our
website, 

including in the 2023
Parent Handbook 

(which is currently undergoing
minor updates for 2024).

Contact Us
Caledonia Street
St Andrews VIC 3761

Phone: 03 9710 1255
Email: st.andrews.ps@education.vic.gov.au
Website: www.standrewsps.vic.edu.au

STAPS 2024 
UPDATE

S T  A N D R E W S  P R I M A R Y  S C H O O L                                                         2 8  J A N U A R Y  2 0 2 4

We hope everyone had a great Christmas and New Year and are having a good
break over these summer holidays!

The 2024 STAPS Team has enjoyed the break, 
and Have been thinking and planning 

for a wonderful 2024!

Included in this update are some dates for Term 1 and the key dates for the
rest of the year - with a further update of dates and events to be shared in

the first couple of weeks of the term.

The office will be open on Monday 29th January, 
and the staff will be in meetings and preparing for the year, with

Michelle available from 11:30 am - including for uniform sales.

We look forward to seeing students back at school on
TUESDAY 30th JANUARY.

https://www.standrewsps.vic.edu.au/


We will put out a full calendar early in Term 1, 
but below are some key dates for 2024.

Curriculum Day: Monday 29th January
First Day School: Tuesday 30th January

March Long Weekend:
Curriculum Day: Friday 8th March

Labour Day Holiday: Monday 11th March

 St Andrews Festival: Saturday 23rd March
Last Day Term 1: Thursday 28th March

Good Friday Holiday: Friday 29th March beginning the School Holidays (note: during the
school holidays, on Sunday 7th April, Daylight Savings ends)

TERM 2:
Term 2 begins: Monday 15th April

Year 3-6 Camp: Monday 15th - Wednesday 17th April 
 Woorabinda Camp (with Arthurs Creek PS) 

 Curriculum Day:  Wednesday 24th April
 ANZAC Day Holiday: Thursday 25th April

King’s Birthday Holiday: Monday 10th June
Last day Term 2: Friday 28th June

TERM 3:
Term 3 begins: Monday 15th July

Last day Term 3: Friday 20th September

TERM 4:
Term 4 Curriculum Day: Monday 7th October

Term 4 for STAPS starts: Tuesday 8th October
Melbourne Cup Day Holiday: Tuesday 5th November

Last day Term 4 and for 2024: Friday 20th December

DIARY DATES 2024


